Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's ()
11/19/2021 at Queen's

Date: 11/19/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
Start: 7:31PM -
Time: 2-28 Ontaru') Tech 1 2 0 1 4
Attendance: 250 Queen's 0 1 2 0 3
Location: Queen's ONT: Cullen McLean (1); Matthieu Gomercic (1); Cameron Hough
(1); TEAM (1)
QNS: Graeme Brown (2); Josh Curtis (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT QNS
1st 19:42 ONT Cullen McLean Marko Jakovljevic, Jack Patterson EV 1 0
2nd 1:52 ONT Cameron Hough Brett Harasymuk, EV 2 0
2nd 7:44 ONT Matthieu Gomercic Tyson McConnell, EV 3 0
2nd 17:51 QNS Josh Curtis Holden Katzalay, SH 3 1
3rd  13:29 QNS Graeme Brown Josh Curtis, Jonathan Yantsis EV 3 2
3rd 15:21 QNS Graeme Brown Owen Lalonde, Holden Katzalay EV 3 3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd QNS Trevor Longo 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 16:25 PP
02:00 HOOKING MINOR 0:33 PP

3rd ONT JC Thivierge




Ontario Tech 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

[
J o © o

19
22
24
26
27
29
33
37
39
41
44
54
57
67
74
90
™

Brett Harasymuk
Stephen Calisti
Tyson McConnell
JC Thivierge
Nicolas Tardif
James White
Cullen McLean
Kelton Hatcher
Andrew Suriyuth
Matthieu Gomercic
Michael Bullion
Cameron Hough
Leif Hertz

Jack Patterson
Matthew Barron
Noah McMullin
Marko Jakovljevic
Sean Ross

Evan White
Austin Eastman
TEAM

o

Queen's 3

Pos

Totals

Player

AlP OOOOOOOOFRPORFRPR OORFR OOOOOOoO|I®

RO OOOFRPR OOFR OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OFR O R|>

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW

OO0 O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOo0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOOo
Q0O 0O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0ODO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

?
o

FO

1-2

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

e
N b © M w Nt

13
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
26
27
32
34
44
55
™

Patrick Sanvido
Jack Duff
Stephen Gibson
Will Sirman
Duncan Campbell
Ryan Cranford
Josh Curtis
Calvin Martin
Holden Katzalay
Nolan Hutcheson
Alex Robert
Jaren Burke
Trevor Longo
Jonathan Yantsis
Liam Dunda
Graeme Brown
Anthony Popovich
Luke Richardson
Jakob Brahaney
Owen Lalonde
TEAM

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

WO OO OONOOOOOOOORr OO O0OO0OO0OOoO|®

JOP OO 0OO0OO0OPFrR OO O0OONORFrROOOOSOOoO|>»

OO0 0O O0OO0O0OO0O0D0DO0O00DO0O0ODO0DO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|rR

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Queen's Goalkeeping

?
o

1-2

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo



Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

De G Tota De G Tota
# Player ¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 | # Player c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 |
33 Michael Bullion W 67:00 3 0 11 8 17 0O 39 32 Anthony Popovich 000 0 0 O O OO O
39 Leif Hertz 0:00 0O O OO OO O 34 Luke Richardson L 67:00 3 0 9 11 6 0 32
Totals 3 0 11 8 17 0 39 T
M TEAM 0:00 0O 0O O OO 0O O
Totals 3 0 9 11 6 0 32

No data to report.

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

2-0

3-0

3-0 PP ONT
3-0

3-1 PP QNS
3-1 PP QNS
3-1

3-1 PP QNS
3-1

3-2

3-3 PP ONT
3-3 PP ONT

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[19:42] GOAL by ONT Cullen McLean (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Marko Jakovljevic and Jack Patterson, On ice for ONT: , On ice
for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 0
Period #2 Plays

[01:52] GOAL by ONT Cameron Hough, Assist by Brett Harasymuk, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for
season.
Ontario Tech 2, Queen's 0

[07:44] GOAL by ONT Matthieu Gomercic, Assist by Tyson McConnell, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for
season.

Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 0
[16:25] Penalty on Trevor Longo QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[16:25] Start power play for ONT.

[17:51] GOAL by QNS Josh Curtis (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 3 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1
Period #3 Plays

[1 Trevor Longo (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for ONT.

[00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[00:33] Start power play for QNS.

[13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 2

[15:21] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 2 for season.

Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 3
Period #0 Plays

[1 JC Thivierge (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for QNS.



