Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's () 11/19/2021 at Queen's

Date: 11/19/2021 Start: 7:31PM Time: 2:28 Attendance: 250 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Ontario Tech	1	2	0	1	4
Queen's	0	1	2	0	3

ONT: Cullen McLean (1); Matthieu Gomercic (1); Cameron Hough (1); TEAM (1)
QNS: Graeme Brown (2); Josh Curtis (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	I Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	ONT	QNS
1st	19:42	ONT	Cullen McLean	Marko Jakovljevic, Jack Patterson	EV	1	0
2nd	1:52	ONT	Cameron Hough	Brett Harasymuk,	EV	2	0
2nd	7:44	ONT	Matthieu Gomercic	Tyson McConnell,	EV	3	0
2nd	17:51	QNS	Josh Curtis	Holden Katzalay,	SH	3	1
3rd	13:29	QNS	Graeme Brown	Josh Curtis, Jonathan Yantsis	EV	3	2
3rd	15:21	QNS	Graeme Brown	Owen Lalonde, Holden Katzalay	EV	3	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
2nd	QNS	Trevor Longo	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	16:25	PP
3rd	ONT	JC Thivierge	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	0:33	PP

Individual

Ontario Tech 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	8	Brett Harasymuk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Stephen Calisti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Tyson McConnell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	JC Thivierge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Nicolas Tardif	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Kelton Hatcher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Matthieu Gomercic	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Michael Bullion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Cameron Hough	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Jack Patterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Sean Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Evan White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Austin Eastman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Queen's 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Patrick Sanvido	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Jack Duff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Stephen Gibson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Will Sirman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Duncan Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Cranford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Josh Curtis	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Calvin Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Holden Katzalay	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Nolan Hutcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Alex Robert	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Jaren Burke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Trevor Longo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Jonathan Yantsis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Liam Dunda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Graeme Brown	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Anthony Popovich	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Luke Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jakob Brahaney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Owen Lalonde	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
33 Michael Bullion	W	67:00	3	0	11	8	17	0	39
39 Leif Hertz		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	11	8	17	0	39

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
32 Anthony Popovich		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
34 Luke Richardson	L	67:00	3	0	9	11	6	0	32
T M TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			3	0	9	11	6	0	32

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[19:42] GOAL by ONT Cullen McLean (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Marko Jakovljevic and Jack Patterson, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 0
		Period #2 Plays
1-0		[01:52] GOAL by ONT Cameron Hough, Assist by Brett Harasymuk, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.
		Ontario Tech 2, Queen's 0
2-0		[07:44] GOAL by ONT Matthieu Gomercic, Assist by Tyson McConnell, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
		Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 0
3-0		[16:25] Penalty on Trevor Longo QNS 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP ONT	[16:25] Start power play for ONT.
3-0		[17:51] GOAL by QNS Josh Curtis (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 3 for season.
		Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 1
		Period #3 Plays
		·
3-1	PP QNS	[] Trevor Longo (QNS) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1		[] End power play for ONT.
3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS.
3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS. [13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal
3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS. [13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 1 for season.
3-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS. [13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 2 [15:21] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal
3-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS. [13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 2 [15:21] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 2 for season.
3-1 3-1 3-1 3-1	PP QNS	[] End power play for ONT. [00:33] Penalty on JC Thivierge ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [00:33] Start power play for QNS. [13:29] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Josh Curtis and Jonathan Yantsis, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 1 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 2 [15:21] GOAL by QNS Graeme Brown, Assist by Owen Lalonde and Holden Katzalay, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 2 for season. Ontario Tech 3, Queen's 3